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Remote Job Boards 

There are a growing number of remote dedicated job sites. 

●​ JobRack - https://jobrack.eu  
●​ DynamiteJobs - https://dynamitejobs.com  
●​ Junior Designer Roles 0-2 years - https://www.ideatelabs.co/job-board 
●​ WFH Freelancer - WFH Freelancer: Freelancers Available 
●​ Remotivo - https://remotivo.com  
●​ Remote COM - https://remote.com/remote-jobs 
●​ Remote IO - https://www.remote.io/ (You have to pay to see the job description) 
●​ Remote Hub - https://remotehub.io/ 
●​ Ace Work - https://acework.io 
●​ Remote Stories - www.remotestories.com/jobs 
●​ Pro Remote Jobs - https://proremotejobs.com/ 
●​ Design Remotely - www.designremotely.co 
●​ Remote OK - https://remoteok.io/hire-remotely  
●​ We Work Remotely - https://weworkremotely.com/ 
●​ Working Nomads - http://www.workingnomads.co/jobs 
●​ Just Remote - www.justremote.co 
●​ Remote CO - www.remote-design-jobs.com 
●​ Skip The Drive - https://www.skipthedrive.com/ 
●​ Remotify - https://remotify.me 

 

Job Sites Around the World 

Add 'Remote Work' to your status, location, bios or account name. Or filter by ‘remote’ work. 

Jobs Boards - Companies share their job opportunities: 

●​ The Dots - https://the-dots.com/jobs/search 
●​ Glassdoor - https://www.glassdoor.co.uk/Job 
●​ Dribbble - https://dribbble.com/jobs 
●​ Behance - https://www.behance.net/joblist 
●​ Malt - https://www.malt.com/ 
●​ Angel List - https://angel.co/jobs  
●​ Product Hunt - www.producthunt.com/jobs?remote_ok=true 
●​ Flex Jobs - www.flexjobs.com 
●​ Authentic Jobs - https://authenticjobs.com/#types=7,1&category=3&onlyremote=1 
●​ No desk - www.nodesk.co/remote-jobs 
●​ Upwork - www.upwork.com 
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●​ Hacker News, Monthly “Who Is Hiring” thread: 
https://news.ycombinator.com/item?id=22749308  

●​ Get Noticed - https://getnotice.co/ 

 

Design Directories - Designers share their portfolios + availability: 

●​ YunoJuno - https://www.yunojuno.com/ 
●​ Black Book - https://www.blkbk.co/ 
●​ Ilovecreatives - https://ilovecreatives.com/ 
●​ Women Who Design - https://womenwho.design/ 
●​ People Per Hour - https://www.peopleperhour.com/ 
●​ My Opportunity - https://www.myopportunity.com/ 
●​ Toptal - https://www.toptal.com/ 
●​ Working not Working - https://workingnotworking.com/ 

Remote Arts & Cultural Activities 

Don’t get bored! Organise a #remotedate with a friend, family, colleague or a crush during this 
time of self-isolation 

🔗  Check out this list of virtual entertainment 
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/19PD7Kil-WAhk3OkqV3jCnuyZ5wAsZUyj_gpyqAh-5rk/
edit#gid=0 

Open Source design has always been running remotely if you’re interested in how designers 
can get involved in the community of open-source software and contribute: 

https://opensourcedesign.net/​
https://discourse.opensourcedesign.net/ 

 

Remote Design Events 

🔗 https://www.designcalendar.io 

Remote Design Resources 

Remote Design Slack Groups  
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●​ Lots of groups in one place https://www.designerslack.community/ 
●​ Memorisely - https://www.memorisely.com/memorisely-tribe-application/sign-up 
●​ Black Book - www.B lkbk.co 
●​ Get Notice - https://getnotice.co 

 
●​ Leapers -If you're self-employed, you can request an invite to our slack group - the heart 

of our active community http://www.leapers.co 
●​ Friends of Figma - 

https://join.slack.com/t/friendsoffigma/shared_invite/zt-oqnl4c1d-FnB8Rv_suoRk8J~CRd
D0oA 

●​ Remote Design Coaching Slack - 
https://join.slack.com/t/remotedesigncoaching/shared_invite/zt-rw6ypz7q-9Tni5mBypUXI
N2AiUdBI4w 

 
 

Remote Design Mentorship & Coaching 

●​ Amazing Design People List - http://adplist.org 
●​ Revive mentorship - https://www.revive.tech/ 
●​ Remote Design Coaching—www.remotedesigncoaching.com 

 

Remote Design Podcasts 

●​ Remoter Podcast | Podcast 

 

Remote Design Friendly Companies 

🔗  established-remote/README.md at master · yanirs/established-remoteREADME.md 

 

Remote Design Tips from other Designers 
●​ By USTWO design agency 

https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1Xh2Qi2zMU--di_qiS62Z3nXxfNIchFHoDl4AT_Q
ELtU/edit 

●​ Doing Fieldwork in a Pandemic 
●​ https://docs.google.com/document/d/1clGjGABB2h2qbduTgfqribHmog9B6P0NvMgVuiH

ZCl8/mobilebasic 
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Remote Design Tool boxes 

●​ The mother of all Toolboxes https://www.toolboxtoolbox.com/ 
●​ Gitlab Remote Tool Kit https://about.gitlab.com/company/culture/all-remote/ 
●​ Hyper Island Tool Box 

https://www.hyperisland.com/business-solutions/remote-working-toolbox 
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